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Race the Ridge
Road Race #2: April 30, 2016, 11 a.m.

Total Starters: 103

Waves

Start
Wave Offset
A - Elite 0:00
Men
B - Senior 5:00
Men
C - Elite 10:00
Women

Details

111.00 km,
6 laps

92.50 km,
5 laps

92.50 km,
5 laps

Race the Ridge - Road Race #2

Categories

Cat 1/2 (Men) 39

Cat 3 (Men) 32, Junior (Men) 0, Master 30-39 (Men)
12, Master 40+ (Men) 1

Cat 1/2 (Women) 11, Junior (Women) 0O, Cat 3
(Women) 8

http://192.168.40.30:8001/RaceDB/3/Competitions/CompetitionDashboard/108/StartList/259/

Strs

39

45

19
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Race the Ridge - Road Race #2

Race the Ridge, Road Race #2, April 30, 2016, 11 a.m.

A - Elite Men: Offset: 0:00, 111.00 km, 6 laps, Strs: 39
Categories: Cat 1/2 (Men) 39

Bib

101

102

103

104

105

108

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

Name

STREB, Travis

DALLIMORE, Brent

FITZZMAURICE, Cameron

RICHEY, Craig

LANGLEY, Alex

DAVIES, Dylan

HOMEWOOD, Justin

GOLBECK, Ryan

BUCKOSKY, Kyle

JONES, Brandon

JOHNSON, Dave

KETLER, mitchell

NILES, isaac

MOONIE, Devon

CUNNINGHAM, Dylan

FLETT-BROWN, Amiel

EVANS, oliver

LEBLANC, Isaac

BURTNIK, Mason

KROPF, Joshua

ADOMONIS, Lukas

TOPPINGS, Connor

CONLY, Lukas

VIZNAUGH, Kellen

MACLEOD, Chris

Team

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club

No team

TaG Cycling Club

Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes

Fulgas Cycle Club

Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes

Whistler Cycling Club

Mighty Cycling

Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes

Giant Langley / Smart Savvy+ Cycling Team

CrossRoad Racing

Accent Inns/Russ Hay's p/b Champion System

Accent Inns/Russ Hay's p/b Champion System

Accent Inns/Russ Hay's p/b Champion System

Accent Inns/Russ Hay's p/b Champion System

Accent Inns/Russ Hay's p/b Champion System

Giant Langley/Smart Savvy p/b Wounded Warriors

Smart Savy

Giant Langley / Smart Savvy+ Cycling Team

Giant Langley / Smart Savvy+ Cycling Team

http://192.168.40.30:8001/RaceDB/3/Competitions/CompetitionDashboard/108/StartList/259/

Category

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

UCI Code

J+] cAN19840930
J+] caN19860122
]} cAN19980414
J+] cAN19840624
J+] caN19820729
J+] cAN19850530
== GBR19900529
J+] caN19810915
J+] caN19930915
J+] cAN19891203
J+] caN19750225
§+] cAN19971207
J+] cAN19950803
J+] cAN19940313
J+] caNn19911003
J+] cAN19940925
J+] caN19980728

J+] caN19900113

J+] cAN19960808

J+] cAN19961009

J+] caN19970524
J+] can19970712

I +J cAN19970410
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130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

142

143

146

AMIRI, Alexander

GEE, Derek

WILLCOX, John

GRANT, James

SUAREZ, arturo

KINNEY, Nigel

RICHARD, Normand

SCHWINGBOTH, Jacob

SAVAGE, Shane

MURISON, Alexander

GERTH, David

PICKELL, Jackson

WAKEFIELD, Brett

MORRISON, Geordie

Race the Ridge - Road Race #2

Giant Langley / Smart Savvy+ Cycling Team

TaG Cycling Club

TaG Cycling Club

Langlois Brow n Racing

Langlois Brow n Racing

H&R Block Pro Cycling

No team

Langlois Brow n Racing

Langlois Brow n Racing

Team GIANT Vancouver

http://192.168.40.30:8001/RaceDB/3/Competitions/CompetitionDashboard/108/StartList/259/

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

Cat 1/2 (Men)

J+] cAN19960506
J+] cAN19970803
J+] caN19981004
J+] cAN19980426
J+] caN19890311
W= UsA19850422
J+] caN19880501
J+] cAN19910409

J+] caN19751221

== GBR19920224
J+] caN19770916
J+] can19961108
J+] caN19890917

J+] cAN19931031
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Race the Ridge - Road Race #2

Race the Ridge, Road Race #2, April 30, 2016, 11 a.m.

B - Senior Men: Offset: 5:00, 92.50 km, 5 laps, Strs: 45
Categories: Cat 3 (Men) 32, Junior (Men) 0, Master 30-39 (Men) 12, Master 40+ (Men) 1

Bib

304

306

308

309

312

314

316

318

319

323

324

325

326

328

330

332

334

336

337

338

339

342

344

347

248

Name

GUTTMANN, Matan

WANNORP, Scott

JONES, Roni

HENRY, Alex

WITHERS, Kurt

HENDRIKS, Matthew

BONIFACE, Brett

NEALE, Troy

BAYLES, Clarke

MARTIN, Conor

SMITH, Stuart

ATTWELL, Adam

PHILIPSON, ERIK

INKSTER, Eric

PARUK, Sascha

ALLAN, Blake

TULIP, Gordon

KATERBERG, Ben

GRANT, Mark

BENJAMIN, Blair

VAN DER VLIET, Isaac

PAULY, Ethan

KELSCH, Maxw ell

WIWAD, Dylan

KFMP Jeffrev

Team

TaG Cycling Club

Mighty Cycling

Westside Cycling Club p/b Musette Caffe

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club

Todd's Cycling Club

Pender Racing

Fulgas Cycle Club

TaG Cycling Club

Tripleshot Cycling Club

Tenspeed Hero

Cannondale pb Fortius

Escape Velocity pb Fortius

Todd's Cycling Club

TaG Cycling Club

TaG Cycling Club

United Velo

TaG Cycling Club

Tripleshot Cycling Club

TaG Cycling Club

Gastow n Cycling Association

Gastow n Cvelina Assnciation
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Category

Cat 3 (Men)

Cat 3 (Men)

Cat 3 (Men)

Cat 3 (Men)

Master 30-39 (Men)

Master 30-39 (Men)

Master 30-39 (Men)

Master 30-39 (Men)

Master 30-39 (Men)

Cat 3 (Men)

Cat 3 (Men)

Cat 3 (Men)

Cat 3 (Men)

Cat 3 (Men)

Cat 3 (Men)

Master 30-39 (Men)

Cat 3 (Men)

Cat 3 (Men)

Cat 3 (Men)

Cat 3 (Men)

Cat 3 (Men)

Cat 3 (Men)

Cat 3 (Men)

Cat 3 (Men)

Cat 2 (Men)

UCI Code

J+] cAN19980602
J+] cAN19840601
J+] cAN19870331
] cAN19781005
] cAN19810203
J+] can19840311
J+] caN19800815
J+] can19781219
J+] cAN19800913
J+] cAN20010615
== GBR19720121
J+] cAN19990312
J+] can19971110
J+] cAN20010602
J+] caN19851004
J+] caN19841006

J+] cAN19890523

J+] caN19990817
J+] caN19820713
J+] cAN20000906
J+] canz0001108
J+] cAN19950130

]} cAN19900501
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349

350

351

352

353

355

357

358

359

361

362

368

369

370

371

372

374

376

380

382

http://192.168.40.30:8001/RaceDB/3/Competitions/CompetitionDashboard/108/StartList/259/

MARCOTTE, Vincent

HOLCOMBE, Adam

DIERTENS, Erik

PICKRELL, Riley

TRAN, Wilson

BROWN, MATTHEW

CULLEN, Jake

BROOMHAM, Dean

STOREY, Quinn

ZOLLER, Alan

MOSS, Bevan

COURTNEY, John

WONG, Wai-Ben

RIJKEN, Jeroen

HOLDEN, Craig

KRZY WICKI, Paul

STOBART, Michael

JOHNSTON, michael

FINCHAM, Sean

FRANDSEN, Christian

Race the Ridge - Road Race #2

— e te e s — g vy te e e

Langlois Brow n Racing

Gastow n Cycling Association

Dr Walker Sports Chiropractor Cycling team

Tripleshot Cycling Club

Escape Velocity pb Fortius

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club

Pender Racing

Fresh Air Athena

Cannondale pb Fortius

Escape Velocity pb Fortius

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club

CRC Coastal Race Club

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club

Fulgas Cycle Club

—e = ey

Master 30-39 (Men)

Cat 3 (Men)

Cat 3 (Men)

Cat 3 (Men)

Cat 3 (Men)

Master 30-39 (Men)

Cat 3 (Men)

Cat 3 (Men)

Cat 3 (Men)

Cat 3 (Men)

Cat 3 (Men)

Cat 3 (Men)

Master 30-39 (Men)

Cat 3 (Men)

Master 30-39 (Men)

Master 40+ (Men)

Cat 3 (Men)

Master 30-39 (Men)

Cat 3 (Men)

Master 30-39 (Men)

J+] can19850121
§+] caN19771229
J+] cAN19890303
] cAN19990424
] cAn20010816
J+] cani9s70727
J+] caN19741222
J+] cAN19960809
J+] caN19750014

J+J cAN20011106

J+] can19850421
]} cAN19840202
] cAN19780214
J+] caN19810316
J+] cAN19860730
== GBR19750523
J+] can19710222
J+] cAN19870609
J+] cAN19730808
]} cAn19980818

J+]] cAn19780801
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Race the Ridge - Road Race #2

Race the Ridge, Road Race #2, April 30, 2016, 11 a.m.
C - Elite Women: Offset: 10:00, 92.50 km, 5 laps, Strs: 19
Categories: Cat 1/2 (Women) 11, Junior (Women) 0, Cat 3 (Women) 8

Bib

3

10

11

12

13

15

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Name

BERGEN, Sara

ATTWELL, Erin J

CLIFT, Justine

LUJAN, Emma

ROUTLEY, Shoshauna

CONEY, Helena

PAULY, Brenna

GRANT, Meghan

SCHAEFFER, Michele

WITHERS, Alysia

COLES-LY STER, Maggie

HENRY, Holly

MANCA, Terra

OQUELLET, Anne

CAMPBELL, Bronw en

BORSO|, Alicia

SWAN, Callie

LILLEY, Jacqui

SIMONSON, Holly

Team

Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes

Tripleshot Cycling Club

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club

Hagens Berman/Supermint Pro Cycling Team

Fresh Air Athena

Women's Team ATAC

Team Alete-FLC

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club

TaG Cycling Club

Fresh Air Athena

Cannondale pb Fortius

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club

Dr Walker Sports Chiropractor Cycling team

TaG Cycling Club

Dr Walker Sports Chiropractor Cycling team

http://192.168.40.30:8001/RaceDB/3/Competitions/CompetitionDashboard/108/StartList/259/

Category

Cat 1/2 (Women)

Cat 1/2 (Women)

Cat 1/2 (Women)

Cat 1/2 (Women)

Cat 1/2 (Women)

Cat 1/2 (Women)

Cat 1/2 (Women)

Cat 1/2 (Women)

Cat 1/2 (Women)

Cat 1/2 (Women)

Cat 1/2 (Women)

Cat 3 (Women)

Cat 3 (Women)

Cat 3 (Women)

Cat 3 (Women)

Cat 3 (Women)

Cat 3 (Women)

Cat 3 (Women)

Cat 3 (Women)

UCI Code

J+] cAN19881206
J+] caN19990312
] can19870722
]} cAN19900819
]} cAN19861020
J+] cAN19830207
J+] caN19950921
J+] can19830110
B= UsA19880921
J+] caN19830830

J+] can19990212

J+] caN19840304
J+] can19831120
J+]] cAN20010521
] cAN19860102
J+] cAN19980309
J+] cAN19750709

J+] cAN19980608
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